
Ocean City Recreation & Parks 
Adult Summer Soccer League Standings 2013 

 
 

Team Wins  Losses Ties 
#1 Kirby’s Pub 6 1 3 
#2 Real Renob 6 2 2 

#3 River Soccer Club 6 2 2 
#4 Anthony’s Beer & Wine 3 6 1 

#5 OCFC  3 7 0 
#6 The Guide 2 8 0 

 
 
Wednesday, June 12 
6:30pm  Real Renob v. River Soccer Club (1-0) 
7:30pm  Anthony’s B &W v. Kirby’s Pub (5-5)    
8:30pm  O.C. FC v. The Guide  (7-3) 
 
Monday, June 17 
6:30pm   Kirby’s Pub v. The Guide (2-1) 
7:30pm   Real Renob v. O.C. FC  (8-4) 
8:30pm   Anthony’s B &W v. River Soccer(2-1)  
 
Wednesday, June 19 
6:30pm  Kirby’s Pub v. Real Renob (1-1) 
7:30pm   River Soccer Club v. O.C. FC (5-2) 
8:30pm   Anthony’s B &W v. The Guide (3-2)  
 
Monday, June 24 
6:30pm  River Soccer Club v. Kirby’s Pub (2-2) 
7:30pm   The Guide v. Real Renob (2-0) 
8:30pm   Anthony’s B &W v. O.C. FC (7-6) 
 
Wednesday, June 26 
6:30pm   O.C. FC v. Kirby’s Pub (5-2) 
7:30pm   The Guide v. River Soccer Club (4-0) 
8:30pm   Anthony’s B & W v. Real Renob (8-1) 
 
Monday, July 1 
6:30pm  The Guide v. O.C. FC (9-1) 
7:30pm  Kirby’s Pub v. Anthony’s B & W (8-2) 
8:30pm   River Soccer Club v. Real Renob (2-2) 
 
Wednesday, July 3 
(OFF)  NO GAMES 
 
 
   
 

 
Monday, July 8 
6:30pm  Kirby’s Pub v. The Guide (3-1) 
7:30pm   O.C. FC v. Real Renob (3-1) 
8:30pm   River Soccer Club v. Anthony’s B & W (1-0) 
 
Wednesday, July 10 
6:30pm   Real Renob v. Kirby’s Pub (6-2) 
7:30pm  O.C. FC v. River Soccer Club (3-2) 
8:30pm   The Guide v. Anthony’s B & W (3-1) 
 
Monday, July 15 
6:30pm   Kirby’s Pub v. River Soccer Club (3-1) 
7:30pm   Real Renob v. The Guide (6-1) 
8:30pm   O.C. FC v. Anthony’s Beer & Wine (5-3) 
 
Wednesday, July 17 
6:30pm   River Soccer Club v. The Guide (6-2) 
7:30pm   Kirby’s Pub v. O.C. FC (4-0) 
8:30pm   Real Renob v. Anthony’s Beer & Wine (2-1) 
 
Monday, July 22 *PLAYOFFS* 
6:30pm  #3 seed v. #6 seed 
7:30pm  #4 seed v. #5 seed 
  
Wednesday, July 24 *PLAYOFFS* 
6:30pm   winner of #3 seed v. #6 seed play #2 seed 
7:30pm   winner of #4 seed v. #5 seed play #1 seed 
                
Monday, July 29 
(OFF) NO GAMES 
 
Wednesday, July 31 *PLAYOFFS* 
7:30pm   CHAMPIONSHIP GAME   
 
**MAKE-UP DAYS AUGUST 5 &7** 

                                                   


